

T.P.(C) No. 44-45 OF 2004
ITEM No.34

Court No. 3

SECTION XVIA
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Transfer Petition.(Civil) No.44-45/2004

MOHIT KUMAR AND ORS.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

DATO MOHAN SWAMI AND ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With Appln(s). for stay)

Date : 19/03/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.C. LAHOTI
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE AR. LAKSHMANAN

For Petitioner (s)Mr. Vivek Tankha, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Manish Vasisht, Adv.
Ms. Pragati Neekhara, Adv.
Mr. Chander Shekhar Ashri, Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr. Jayant Bhushan, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Yunus Malik, Adv.
Mr. Sanjeev Agarwal, Adv.
Mr. Prashant Chaudhary, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Heard the learned counsel for the parties.

Orders reserved.

KALYANI

(RADHA R. BHATIA)
COURT MASTER