

Ô

T.P.(C) No. 44-45 OF 2004
ITEM No.6

Court No. 1

SECTION XVIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A. No. in Transfer Petition.(Civil) No.44-45/2004

MOHIT KUMAR AND ORS.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

DATO MOHAN SWAMI AND ORS.

Respondent (s)

(for directions)

with

RP(C) Nos. 1074-1075/2004 in TP(C) Nos. 44-45/2004

Date : 30/07/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR

For Applicant(s)

in IAs ...Mr. Anoop G Chaudhary, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Ravi Prakash Gupta, Adv.
Mr.Sanjeev Agarwal, Adv.
Mr. Sushendra Kumar Chauhan, Adv.

For Petitioner (s)

in RPsMr. Ravi Prakash Gupta, Adv.
Mr.Sanjeev Agarwal, Adv.
Mr. Sushendra Kumar Chauhan, Adv.

in TPsMr. Vivek Tankha, Sr. Adv.

Ms. Pragati Nikhra, Adv.
Mr. Manish Vashisht, Adv.
Mr. Chander Shekhar Ashri,Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr. Prashant Chaudhary,Adv.(NP)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Let copies of plaint and the relevant Will be brought on record in two weeks. List thereafter

(D.P. WALIA)
COURT MASTER

(RADHA R. BHATIA)
COURT MASTER